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M Gma" Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>
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6 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Apr 20, 2021 at 2:35 PM

To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: RFQs@AZoSensors.com <RFQs@azosensors.com>

Date: Tue, 20 Apr 2021 at 14:32

Subject: Request for Quote (RFQ) for Viamed Limited via AZoSensors.com (ID 11355)
To: <enquiries@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Lee Pickering <leepickering@azonetwork.com>

AZO

NETWORK

RFQ Submission

Dear Viamed Limited,

Your content 'R17A Oxygen Sensor from AZO

Viamed Limited.' with AZoNetwork has SENSORS
generated the following inquiry via our website
AZoSensors.com.

RFQID 11355

Date Received Tue Apr 20, 2021

Inquiry URL https://www.azosensors.com/equipment-details.aspx?
EquiplD=394

Inquiry Item R17A Oxygen Sensor from Viamed Limited.

First Name Pauline

Last Name Korukundo

Organization Kiira Motors Corporation
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Profession

Country

City

Email Address
Phone

Buyer Journey Stage
Lead Status

Engineer
Uganda
Ntinda/ Kampala

pkorukundo@kiiramotors.com

0774072960
Actively in the buying process

Sales Qualified Lead (SQL)

| would like a quotation for an oxygen sensor. Please include shipping costs to

Kampala, Uganda

A PDF version of this inquiry is attached for your convenience. If you
require any further information, please contact our RFQ team at the

following email: RFQs@AZoSensors.com

Please remember, you are responsible for your compliance with
related data protection laws that may apply in relation to the
location of the individual provided in the information you receive in
this RFQ. It is provided to you solely to enable you to respond and
for no other purpose.

Thanks,
AZoNetwork

AZoNetwork UK Ltd.

NEO, 4th Floor

9 Charlotte Street, Manchester
M1 4ET, UK

www.AZoSensors.com
RFQs@AZoSensors.com
+44 (0)161 457 7150

rfq_11355_3375.pdf

Not interested anymore?

Let us know by simply replying to this email.

Copyright © 2000-2021
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Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Apr 20, 2021 at 2:40 PM

Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

Am | ok to quote?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Zoey Teal
Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.
We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

[Quoted text hidden]

ﬂ rfq_11355_3375.pdf
161K

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Apr 20, 2021 at 2:42 PM

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

No problem, thanks Zoey

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Apr 20, 2021 at 3:14 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: pkorukundo@kiiramotors.com

Dear Pauline,

Thank you for your enquiry.

The price for 1 x R-17A sensor is $70.00.

The shipping cost would roughly be $67.70 and any bank charges along with insurance.

If you require an official quotation, please can you provide an invoice and delivery address?
If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

Pauline Korukundo <pkorukundo@kiiramotors.com> Tue, Apr 20, 2021 at 4:25 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dear Zoey,
Thank you for your email. Please provide an official quotation to:

Kiira Motors Corporation,
Plot 13 Kimera Road, Ntinda, Kampala
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Uganda

This is the delivery address as well.

Regards,

Pauline Korukundo,

Vehicle Integration Manager
Kiira Motors Corporation

Plot 13, Kimera Road, Ntinda, Uganda

T: +256393517888

M: 4256794072960

e: pkorukundo@kiiramotors.com

w: www.kiiramotors.com

FB: www.facebook.com/kiiramotors

Skype id: pkt style7b

L.

s

[Quoted text hidden]

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the person(s) or entity to
which they are addressed. If you are not the intended recipient please contact the sender by return email or the
system manager and delete all copies of this message. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use
of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this information by persons or entities other than the intended
recipient is prohibited. This email has been prepared using information believed by the author to be reliable
and accurate, but Kiira Motors Corporation makes no warranty as to accuracy or completeness. In particular,
Kiira Motors Corporation does not accept responsibility for changes made to this email after it was sent.

Pauline Korukundo <pkorukundo@kiiramotors.com> Tue, Apr 20, 2021 at 4:29 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Hi Zoey,

| forgot to mention the quantity. We would like 5 sensors.

Regards,

Pauline Korukundo,

Vehicle Integration Manager
Kiira Motors Corporation

Plot 13, Kimera Road, Ntinda, Uganda

T: +256393517888

M: 4256794072960

e: pkorukundo@kiiramotors.com

w: www.kiiramotors.com

FB: www.facebook.com/kiiramotors

Skype id: pkt_style7b
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